Annual Report and Consolidated Financial Statements - 31 December 2019

Statements of comprehensive income

Notes

Year ended 31 December

Group
2019

€

Gompany
2019 2018

€€
2018

€

Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income:
Items that will not be reclassified to
profit or loss

Movement in deferred tax liability on
revalued land and buildings of
subsidiary determined on the
basis applicable to property disposals

Share of other comprehensive income
of associate:

Redemption of capitalised ground rents

13,781,982 2,293,350 11,160,845 1,697,467

19 6,524 (24,385)

16 (232,836)

Other comprehensive income for the
year, net of tax 6,524 (257,221)

Total comprehensive income
for the year 13,788,500 2,030,129 11,160,845 1,697,467

The notes on pages 17 to 63 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements

12

CONSOLIDATED HOLDINGS LIMITED
Annual Report and Consolidated Financial Statements - 31 December 2019

Statements of changes in equity

Group

Note

Balance at 'l January 2018 - as
previously stated

lmpact of changes in accounting policy
Transition adjustment upon adoption of

IFRS9 on 1 January 20'18

Balance at'l January 2018 - restated

Comprehensive income
Profit for the year

746,797 14,251,366 1,334,362 17,974,633 34,307,158

(118,442) (118,442)

746,797 14,251,366 1,334,362 (17,856,191) 34,183,716

2,293,350 2,293.350

(24,385)
(12,800)

(24,385)
12,800

(1 16,315) 116,3'15

(46,760) (232,836)(186,076)

(153,500) (186,076) 82,355 (257 ,221)

(153,500) (186,076) 2,375,705 2,036,129

746,797 14,097,866 1,148,286 20,231,896 36,224,845

Share Revaluation
capital reserves

€€

Other
reserves

€

Retained
earnings

€
Total

€

Other comprehensive income:
Movement in deferred tax liability on

revalued land and buildings
determined on the basis
applicable to property disposals

Depreciation transfer, net of deferred tax

Share of other comprehensive income of
associate:
Share of transfer upon realisation

through asset use in respect of
revalued land and buildings of an
associate

Redemption of ground rents
capitalised in associate

Total other comprehensive income

Total comprehensive income

Balance at 31 December 2018

15
15